Page 1/3
SWN • Rev. 2024-12-4
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
OVERVIEW
Light source LED
Input voltage (VDC) 6, 12, 24
cerebrum

15 ft 66 62 82 96
20 ft 53 49 73 87
ORDERING GUIDE - LED
Part number Dimensions (in)
Wall Mount PGD104 14 x 7.25 x 7.5
LEXAN GUARD
DIMENSIONS
SPACING GUIDE
LUMEN TABLE
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
Watts Lumens
4W LR 388
5W LA 435
6W LA 507
7W LA 652
Part number Type
JB031 4-inch octagonal PVC box with 5 x 1/2 inch threaded hubs
SWN
Series
Nbr of
heads
Volts
(VDC operational)
Watts
(W)
Lamp
type
Color
SWN 1 -
2 -
Single head
Double head
06-24 - 6VDC to 24VDC operational 4W -
5W -
4 watts
5 watts
LR - LED BK -
WH -
Black
WhiteLA - LED
12-24 - 12VDC to 24VDC operational 6W -
7W -
6 watts
7 watts
LA - LED
1 - Single head CER - Cerebrum driver 5W - 5 watts LA - LED
2 - Double head CER - Cerebrum driver 2.5W -
5W -
2.5 watts
5 watts
142mm
5 9
16 "
127mm
5"
R43mm 111
16"
AA
37
m
m
17 16
"
105mm 41
8"
15
m
m
9 16
"
SECTION A-A
4 1/8" (10.5 cm)
4.65"